Delivery Challan

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.
#1877, 3rd Floor, 31st Cross,

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru, Karnataka, !ndia

Zip: 560070

GST No: 29AAGCC1283L14C

Bill To:

HCL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED-BLR
NO. 7, 3RD CROSS,S.R.LAYOUT,
MURUGESHPALAYA

Bengaluru - 560017

Karnataka, India

Phone: 8800820250

Email:

GST No : 29AAACH1645P1Z7

DC No.: CSBDC1920-000029
SOS No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2019-20-000347
DC Date: Jun-12-2019

Ship To:

Netmagic IT Services Private Limited

No. 88/A, Ground Floor,SVR Platinum, Adjacent To KSSIDC Campus,
Electronic City Phase-01, Electronic City

Bengaluru - 560100
Karnataka, India

Phone: 9738114658

Email: jagannaths@hcl.com
GST No : 29AACCN2366D1ZK

Buyer's Order No.: 4600053227 Dispatched Through: BY HAND
Dated: Jun-10-2019 Courier No:

Destination: BLR Courier Name:

Terms of Payment: 45 Days Phone: 51330689

Finance Name: LALIT CHANDOLA Name: LALIT CHANDOLA
Finance Email: LalitCh@hcl.com Email: LalitCh@hcl.com

Finance Phone: 51330689

SL Product Sl No HSN Code Description of Goods Qty uom

1 8544 Bestnet LC/LC MM 5M 45
LC-LC Multimoder Fiber 5 Meter- OM3

2 8544 Bestnet LC/LC MM 10M 40
LC-LC Multimode Fiber 10 Meter-OM3

3 8544 Bestnet LC/LC MM 15M B
LC-LC Multimode Fiber 15 Meter -OM3

4 8544 Bestnet LC/LC MM 20M 35
LC-LC Multimode Fiber 20 Meter-OM3

Total: 125

Remarks: CSBIN1920-000437

Declared Value : 231870
Company's PAN: AAGCC1283L

This is a Computer Generated Document. Seal And Signature Not Required.

Terms & Conditions:
1. Goods sold will not be taken back.

2. All disputes subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.

3. Warranty: standard as per the Manufacturer.

4. Value Declared only for transit purpose not inclued any commercial
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